record: 2-2

TRIMMEL Kerstin..
JOHNSTON Sophia. .
LEINWEBER Paula..
KAMPICHLER Flora.
McGARRY Julianne.
PONWEISER Verena.
McGARRY Louise...

w

34

BERNARD Viktoria.
TRAUN Elisa......
SCHNEIDER Mona. ..
SCHOCH Carlotta..

Totals..............

Opponents...........

AVG

.500
.467
.462
.417
.400
.333
.273
.231

.167
.000
.000
.000

.345
.321

LOB - Team (29), Opp (24).

19
10

McGARRY Julianne.
LEINWEBER Paula..

Totals..............

Opponents...........

ERA

2.62
3.50

6.56
9.55

4.67
5.25

GP-GS

3-3
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4
4-4

3-2
2-2
2-1
1-0

4-4
4-4

Finkstonball 2024 - Softball

Overall Statistics for Crazy Chicklets (as of May 20, 2024)
(All games Sorted by Batting avg)
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HR RBI TB
0 3 9
0 2 8
0 3 8
0 3 5
0 1 4
0 2 6
0 2 3
0 4 4
0 0 1
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 21 48
0 21 50

DPs turned - Team (4), Opp (4).
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SLG%

.900
.533
.615
.417
.400
.400
.273
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.167
.000
.000
.000
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.446
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(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

CG SHO/CBO SV

1
1

0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0

IP H

8.0 11
10.0 11

5.1 5
3.2 9

27.0 36
26.2 39

R ER

29 18
24 20

BB

11
16

SO 2B 3B

10 6 4
19 5 2

OB%

.545
.467
.563
.500
.571
.333
.385
.375

.167
.200
.250
.000

.431
.400

o o

SF SH

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 2

2 3
AB B/Avg
34 .324
40 .275
20 .250
18 .500
112 .321
113 .345

SB-ATT

0-0
0-0
1-3
0-0
0-0
1-1
0-0
0-0

1-1
0-0
0-0
0-0

3-5
5-6

WP HBP

PO

18

15

12
12
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32
34

E FLD%
1 .950
1 .875
0 1.000
0 1.000
0 1.000
1 .957
1 .941
2 .882
2 .000
0 1.000
0 .000
1 .500
9 .926
7 .942
SFA SHA
0 1
1 0
0 1
1 1
2 3
0 2

PB - Team (2), PONWEISER V 2, Opp (1). SBA/ATT - PONWEISER V (5-6), LEINWEBER P (3-4), HANIKA E (1-1), KAMPICHLER F (1-1).



Finkstonball 2024 - Softball
Overall Statistics for Crazy Chicklets (as of May 20, 2024)
(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player C PO A E FLD% DPs SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
10 LEINWEBER Paula.. 17 15 2 0 1.000 2 3 1 .750 0 0
17 JOHNSTON Sophia.. 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 -— 0 0
20 KAMPICHLER Flora. 7 4 3 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

4 TRAUN Elisa...... 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 -— 0 0
19 McGARRY Julianne. 23 12 10 1 .957 1 0o 0 -— 0 0
25 HANIKA Emma...... 20 18 1 1 .950 2 1 0 1.000 0 0
14 PONWEISER Verena. 17 12 4 1 .941 0 5 1 .833 2 0
21 McGARRY Louise... 17 7 8 2 .882 1 0o 0 -— 0 0
31 TRIMMEL Kerstin.. 8 3 4 1 .875 0 0o 0 -— 0 0
34 SCHOCH Carlotta.. 2 1 0 1 .500 0 0o 0 -— 0 0
23 BERNARD Viktoria. 2 0o o0 2 .000 0 0 0 -— 0 0

3 SCHNEIDER Mona... 0 0o 0 o0 .000 0 0 0 -— 0 0
Totals.............. 122 81 32 9 .926 4 5 1 .833 2 0
Opponents........... 121 80 34 7 .942 4 3 2 .600 1 0

Hitting minimums - 2 Games 1.0 AB/Game 2.1 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games 4 IP 1.5 IP/Game



